
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATION -- Spring 20 

 

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BUILDING 

ROOM H 125 

6:30-9:00 PM 
 

Tuesday January 21 

Thursday January 23 

Tuesday January 28 

Thursday January 30 

Tuesday February 4 

Thursday February 6 

Tuesday February 11 

Thursday February 13 

Tuesday February 18 

Thursday February 20 

Tuesday February 25 

Thursday February 27 

Tuesday March 3 

Thursday March 5 

Tuesday March 10 

Thursday March 12 

Tuesday March 17 

Thursday March 19 

Tuesday March 24 

Thursday March 26 

Tuesday March 31 

Thursday April 2 

Tuesday April 7 

Thursday April 9 

 

 


